China Grill Buffet

Phone:609-581-8839

Address:101 Marketplace BlvdTrenton , NJ , 08691
Site: http://609-581-8839.chinesemenu.com
Fax:609-581-8836

O 120

Poultry

62 Lemon Chicken (Lg.)
63 Sliced Chicken w.Broccoli (Sm.)
(Lg)
64 Moo Goo Gai Pan (Sm.)
(Lg)
65 sliced Chicken w.Garlic Sauce | (Sm.)
(Lg)
66 Chicken w.Cashew Nuts (Sm.)
(Lg)
67 Chicken w.String Bean (Sm.)
(Lg)
68 Sweet & Sour Chicken (Sm.)
(Lg)
69 Chicken w.Black Pepper (Sm.)
(Lg)
70 Kung Pao Chicken § (Sm.)
s (Lg)
71 Jalapeno Pepper Chicken (Sm.)
L (Lg)

Ilr I.. H."'

Beef X 4
72 (Sm.)
(Lg)
73 (Sm.)
(Lg)
74 (Sm.)
(Lg.)
75 (Sm.)
(Lg)
76 (Sm.)
(Lg)
77 (Sm.)

(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)

78

»>

Seafood
79 Shrimp w.Lobster Sauce

80 Shrimp w.Broccoli

- W
Shrimp w.Garlic Saucet‘

82 Hot & Spicy Shrimp Szechuan Style§,

83 Shrimp w.Mixed Vegetables
84 Shrimp w.Snow Pea

85 Sweet & Sour Shrimp

$7.95
$4.95
$7.95 86 scallop w.Garlic Suave §
$4.95
$7.95 87 Scallop w,Mixed Vegetables
$4.95
$7.95 . .
. Combination Platters
$7.95 C1 Chicken Chow Mein
$4.95 Cc2 Chicken w.Broccoli
$7.95 C3 Chicken w.Cashew Nuts
$4.95 C4  Chicken w.Garlic Sauce'§
$7.95
$4.95 C5 General Tso's Chicken'l|l
et C6 Sesame Chicken
$4.95 )
$7.95 Cc7 Beef w.Broccoli
$4.95 Cc8 Pepper Steak
$7.95 C9  Hot Spiced Beefl
C10 Roast Pork Egg Foo oung L
C11 Roast Pork w.Mi egetables
:Zég C12 Bar-B-Q Spareribs | :
$5.25 C13 Sweet and Sour gyéﬁlen or Pork i
$8.50 C14  Shrimp w.Broccoli
$5.25 C15  Shrimp w.Garlic Sauce'§
i 16 Sh Cashew N
rimp w.Cashew Nuts
$5.25 £ 3
$8.50 4 ._;/ﬁl? Shrimp w.Lobster Sauce
$528 «+«  C18 Shrimp Chow Mein
$3-50.& C19  Walnut Chicken
55 ] C20 Walnut Shrimp

$8.50

Special Health Diet Menu

DM1 Steamed Seasonal Mixed Vegetables

(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)

DM2

$5.95 DM3
9.75 -

0.2 . '

$5.95 DM4.

Steamed Snow Peas,Water Chestnuts &
Baby Corn w.Chicken or Beef

Steamed Mixed Vegetables w.Shrimp or
Scallop

Steamed Bean Curd w.Mixed Veggie

$9.75 P
$§W$ Specials
$9.75

S1
soye S
$5.95 1
$9.75 sa
$5.95 S5
$9.75 N
$5.95
$9.75 S
$5.95 38
$9.75 -
B2 a

s11

S12
$7.50 s13
$7.95 .y
$7.95 .
$7.95 LM
$8.95 s18
$8.95 S20
$8.50 s21
$8.50 S22
$8.50 S23
$7.50 S24
$7.50 S25
$8.95 S26
$7.95 S27
$8.95
$8.95

L1
$8.95 s .
38,9550 Mt
$7.95 w
$8.95
$8.95 s

L
$7.50 =3

L9

Walnut Shrimp w.Crab Rangoon

Walnut Chicken w.Crab Rangoon
General Tso's Chickent
Blossom Shrimp

Happy Family

China Grill Teriyaki Beef Steak
Seafood Delight

General Tso's Shrimp\
Sesame Triple Delight

Orange Beef or Chicken'lII

Sesame Chicken
Lobster

Chicken And Shrimp Hunan Style'li

Salt & Pepper Shrimp
Grilled Sesame Salmon

Dragon Meets Phoenix
Italian Chickent‘

Sauteed Scallop w.Ginger & Scallops
Salt & Pepper Baby Squid
Grilled N.Y Sirloin Steak

Manila Clams

'y

Fillets of Sole # |

-
Pan Seared Baby Short'Ribs
Sauteed Trio = '
Thai Chicken

-

Pepper Steak w.Onioe.
Hot Spicy Beef'l,L

S/IP

$8.95

$9.50

$7.50

$12.95
$10.95
$9.95

$12.95
$13.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

$12.95
$9.95

$9.95
$
$12.95

$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$11.95

$12.95

$9.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

7 %$12.95
\ S f$11.95



http://609-581-8839.chinesemenu.com
http://609-581-8839.chinesemenu.com

L10 Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

L11  Roast Pork w.Vegetable

L12  Shrimp w.Broccoli

L13  shrimp w.Garlic Saucey

L14  Shrimp w.Lobster Sauce

L15 Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken

L16  General Tso's Tofuly

L17 Lo Mein w.Roast Pork,Chicken or
Vegetable

Appetizer

1 Egg Roll (2)

2 Shanghai Spring Roll(2)

3 Crab Rangoon(Cheese Wonton,13)

4 Pan Seared or Steamed Dumplings (8)

5 Steamed Dim Sum (Shu Mai,6)

6 Cold Noodle w.Sesame Sauce

7 Fried Wonton(12)

8 Crispy Chicken Tenderloin

9 Sesame Shrimp Toast(4)

10 Pu Pu Platter (For Two)

11 Chinatown Boneless Ribs

12 Bar-B-Q Sparerib

13 Fried Dough(5)(Sweet Bread)
15  Chicken Wing _ '
16 Hai Cao ( Shrimp DUmpling)
17 Peking Scallion Pancake |
18 Steamed Vegcj_:clgabIe.DL',I]'-‘npIingm
o Hhéld § 2
19 Seaweed Salad &

rilea-Cnjghei o1

(S)
(L)
Hlaf
Rack
Full
Rack

$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95

- $5.95

$5.95

$5.75

$1.50
$1.95
$3.95
$4.50
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$3.25
$9.95

$5.95
$9.95

$5.95
$9.95

$2.00
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$4.95
$3.95
$3.50
$3.95

Grilled Bar (To Go)

Chicken Breast (Per Piece)
Salmon(Per Picece)

NY Sirlion Steak(Per Piece)

Prime Rib of Beef (Per Queen Cut)
Peking Duck (Per Roll)

Soup

29a  Seafood Soup

22 Wonton Soup

23 Egg Drop Soup

24 Hot & Sour Soupy,

25 Chicken Rice or Noodles Soup

27 Bean Curd Vegetable Soup(For 2)

28 Chicken Corn Soup (For 2)

29 House Special Soup(For 2)

Fried Rice

30 Vegetable Fried Rice

31 Roast Pork Fried Rice

32 Chicken Fried Rice

33 Beef Fried Rice
§ &

34 Shrimp Fried Rice E

35 House“Special Fr ice ey

N L’ .

e~ ey

Lo Mein

36 Vegetable Lo Mein

$7.95

Roast Pork Lo Mein

Chicken Lo Mein

Beef Lo Mein

Shrimp Special Lo Mein

House Special Lo Mein

(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Lg.)
(Lg)
(Lg)

(Sm.)
(Lg.)
(Sm.)
(Lg.)
(Sm.)
(Lg.)
(Sm.)
(Lg.)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
)
_(kg)

(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)
(Lg)
(Sm.)

(Lg) $8.50
$2.95 Mein Fun
$3.95« - 42 . Choice of Roast (Sm.) $4.95
$3.95 3 Pork,Chicken,Vegetable,Beef or Shrimp (Lg.) $7.95
. 43" Singapore Mei Fun (Sm.) $4.95
$54 (Lg.) $7.95
$2.95 Beef Chow Fun (Fat Noodle) (Sm.) $5.95
(Lg.) $8.25
$2.95 Egg Foo Young
$5.95 45 Roast Pork,Chicken or Vegetable Egg Foo $6.95
$1.75 Young
$2.95 46 sShrimp or Beef Egg Foo Young $7.50
$1.50
$2.95 .
o100 Chow Mein
$2:95 47 Roast Pork,Chicken or Vegetable Chow (Lg.) $7.25
Mein
$1.95 ) .
$2.95 48 Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein (Lg.) $7.95
$4.25 .
54,05 Moo Shu Dishes
$5.95 49 Moo Shu Pork,Chicken or Vegetables (Lg.) $7.95
50 Moo Shu Shrimp or Beef (Lg.) $8.50
5395 Vegetable
$6.50 51 Broccoli w.Garlic Sauce $6.50
$3.95 52 ' $7.50
$6.50 General Tso's bean Curd'l,l
$3.95 53 Bean Curd,Szechuan Style i $6.95
$o2Y 54 bean Curd.Home Style $6.95
22;2 55 Sauteed String Beans $6.95
. . IIII_.-T\-
i 56 Vegetable Delight (" "*-J, $6.95
$6.95 57 Sauteed Seasonal Fresh Vege}a_ble S.P $
$4.75 = . """ A
$7.95 Pork )
58  sauteed Pork,H $7.25
59 Roast Pork w.\Ve 7.25
$4.25
$6.95 60 Ppork in Garlig 57.25
R
$4.252 . 61 Sweet & Souf 57.25
$6.05 W T8
™,
3425 UFFET
$6.95 WLV
$4.50 \unch (Mon.
$7.50
$4.50
$7.50
$4.95




B2

B3

B4

B5

Brunch (Sat, Sun & Holidays)

Dinner (Mon. - Thurs.)

Dinner (Fri, Sat, Sun & Holidays)

Buffet-to-go (price per pound)

Kids $4.99

2-5yrs  $5.99
Kids $8.99
6-10 $.
yrs g = o
Adultsr Bl

Kids
2-5yrs
Kids $1
6-10
yrs
Adults
Kids $5.99
2-5yrs  $7.99
Kids $14.50
6-10 $
yrs
Adults
Lunch $4.99
Brunch $5.69
Dinner $5.99
Al $7.99
seafood/

Sushi




